2013 PRO OUTBOARD HIGH POINT WINNERS RANKING
THE PRO CATEGORY IS HIGHEST TOTAL POINTS WINS
Minimum 1000 Points required
Winners are in bold type

CSERVICER
Rank Driver City, State Total
Races
1 JAY WALLS JR DANVILLE,IN 6
2 JIM NILSEN EDGEWOOD,WA 5
3 ALLEN THORSEN HILLSBORO,OR 4
4 KYLE DEPTULA SPRINGBORO,0OH 6
5 DEVIN HUFF CULVER,IN 4

Total
Points
3100
2350
1450
1275
990



