## 2013 PRO OUTBOARD HIGH POINT WINNERS RANKING

## THE PRO CATEGORY IS HIGHEST TOTAL POINTS WINS Minimum 1000 Points required Winners are in bold type

## **C SERVICE R**

Rank	Driver	City, State	Total	Total
			Races	Points
1	JAY WALLS JR	DANVILLE,IN	6	3100
2	JIM NILSEN	EDGEWOOD,WA	5	2350
3	ALLEN THORSEN	HILLSBORO,OR	4	1450
4	KYLE DEPTULA	SPRINGBORO,OH	6	1275
5	DEVIN HUFF	CULVER ,IN	4	990